
I.D.:	18253565

Unitatea	Militara	01333	avand	sediul	in	Foc?ani,	strada	1
Decembrie	1918	nr.	1-3,	jud.	Vrancea	realizeaza	un	studiu	de
piata	in	vederea	achizitionarii	unui	pachet	de	produse,	pe	loturi

Data
publicarii

10.03.17 Coduri	CPV 32000000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

14.03.17 Pretul	estimativ: 3.400,00	RON

Descriere: Ahcizitionarea	de	produse	si	servicii	astfel:	LOT.	1	valoare	2150	lei	Prelungitor	cabul	electric
8	prize	dispuse	pe	2	randuri	cu	protectie,	tip	priza	Schuko,	Lan	Tv,	telefon,USB=	4	buc	Cablu
fibra	optica	multimode	cu	8	fibre	(MMF),	62,5	microni	de	interior	=150	ml	Pigtail	pentru	fibra
optica	mutimode	SC	=10	buc	Tub	termocontractabil	fibra	optica	splice	de	40	mm	=	40	buc
Tub	termocontractabil	fibra	optica	splice	de	60	mm	=	40	buc	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	SC-SC
duplex	multimode	=4	buc	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC	duplex	multimode	=4	buc	Patch	cord
fibra	optica	SC-SC	singlemode	=20	buc	AdaptorPO	SC	single	mode	duplex=6	buc	LOT.	2
Servicii	de	reparare	sisteme	periferice	=	2	buc	(	Brother	HL	5450,	Ricoh	Aficio	2510	MP)=
val.	estimata	1500	lei


